N2 COLEGIADO
10
23
74
91
99
120
121
123
144
166
191
198
257
345
400
412
418
443
452
460
461
468
476
489
490
494
500
502
504
508
517
518

APELLIDO1
GOMEZ
CATALAN
MELERO
GIL
SERRANO
MARTIN
DOMINGO
LLORENTE
CASAUS
SANCHO-ARROYO
CIFRIAN
SIMON
FORTEA
GONZALEZ
PUERTO
TOMAS
ESCUDERO
CRUZ
ANDRES
MALLEN
RABADAN
BENEDICTO
SERRANO
PESCADOR
GORBE
PEREZ
GALA
FERNANDEZ
BESPIN
COLOM
ROJAS
GUERRERO

APELLIDO2
LOPEZ
MARTIN
CRESPO

GIL

CANTIN
NAVARRO
PINERO
SERRANO
BALLESTER
LOPEZ-RIOBOO
CASTELLON
CARBONELL
GORBE
MUNOZ
GOMEZ
VIVAS
MATEO
GALAN
SETIEN
BERNAL
GIMENEZ
FUERTES
GIL DE ALBORNOZ
BERMEJO
MARTINEZ
FORTEA
NAVARRETE
CASELLAS
ALDEA

GIL

RUEDA
IBANEZ

NOMBRE
PEDRO
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO

LUIS

MARIA JOSE
JORGE

JOSE RAMON
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANDRES
FRANCISCO JAVIER
GONZALO
AGUSTIN

JOSE LUIS

MARIA DEL PILAR
PILAR LOURDES
ANTONIO

SONIA

JOSE ANTONIO
CARLOS

SILVIA

MARIA DEL PILAR
MONTSERRAT
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA PILAR
MIGUEL ANGEL
ISABEL

JUAN JOSE

EVA

MARIA CRUZ
IRENE

MARIA

DAVID

ESTADO

No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente

INCORPORACION
10/04/1968
24/04/1974
04/11/1991
29/01/1996
17/03/1997
09/04/2003
16/07/2003
12/01/2004
06/07/1989
07/05/1990
12/01/2004
29/07/1991
04/05/1993
06/02/1995
01/04/1996
03/06/1996
03/02/1997
29/06/1998
01/02/1999
04/10/1999
19/07/1993
26/04/2000
02/01/2001
16/07/2003
16/07/2003
26/04/2000
05/03/1990
06/04/2005
26/05/2005
19/05/2006
01/07/2008
27/10/2008



523
524
525
530
531
536
541
542
543
547
550
554
557
558
559
560
563
564
565
567
570
572
573
574
575
577
578
579
580
583
584
585
586

FORTEA
GUILLEN
GRACIA
PANO
PLUMED
BEDMAR
MURNOz
MURNOZ
ROYUELA
MARTIN
FIERRO
GIMENEZ
ANTOL{
GRAU
SANCHEZ
SORIANO
GOMEZ
PIJIERRO
LUNA
REMON
MARTINEZ
SALESA
AGUILAR
GUILLEN
CASADO
MATEO
PARICIO
MIRA
LOPEZ
AVENTIN
MELERO
ROYO
VICENTE

MARTIN
IZQUIERDO
HERRERO
SILVERIO
BELLIDO
ROYUELA
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
AGUILAR
GOMEZ
BLASCO
ALLUEVA
ROYO
TELLO
SANCHEZ
SORIANO
HEREDIA
GARCIA
GOMEZ
REMON
TIRAO
CATALAN
ESCUSA
FECED
SERRANO
MATEO
ALLUEVA
FERNANDEZ
RAJADEL
PUERTOLAS
RUBIO
GARCIA
GUTIERREZ

MARIA DOLORES
VICENTE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARIA JOSE
FRANCISCO
PAULA

MARIA

BEATRIZ

JULIA MARIA
PABLO

MARIA LUISA
ENRIQUE

JUAN JOSE
MARIA DEL PILAR
SANTIAGO
ESTER

ANDRES

RAMON

SANTOS
LOURDES
GUADALUPE
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ANTONIO
MARIA DEL PILAR
CARLOS BLAS
ALBERTO
DOMINGO

BELEN

RAMON

JOSE ANTONIO
ANA BELEN
SANTIAGO FELIX
FERNANDO JOSE

No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente

08/10/2008
23/11/2009
22/12/2009
05/11/2010
23/09/2010
09/11/2010
19/01/2011
19/01/2011
17/02/2011
13/04/2011
18/07/2011
04/11/2011
19/10/2011
19/10/2011
21/10/2011
09/01/2012
31/01/2015
30/01/2012
30/01/2012
02/04/2012
02/10/2012
19/11/2012
19/11/2012
19/11/2012
11/04/2013
30/04/2013
25/07/2013
24/09/2013
30/09/2013
30/10/2013
30/10/2013
30/10/2013
30/10/2013



587
588
589
591
592
594
598
599
602
603
607
608
612
614
617
618
621
627
632

VICENTE
CASINO
VILLARROYA
GALVEZ
GARCIA
MATEO
GALINDO
BARON
SORIANO
MARTINEZ
BAREA
VICENTE
ANENTO
ROS
ESCOBEDO
TOMAS
ALCALA
VILLARROYA
LAHOZ

GUTIERREZ
NAVARRETE
GARCIA-ARILLA
ALMAZAN
DOBON
PRATS
REPOLLES
GALVE
GARZON
LAHUERTA
GOMEZ
LOPEZ
SANCHO
ROS

TELLO

DEL CAMPO
GAGO
CERCOS
MARTIN

LUIS MANUEL
SONIA

MARIA

JUANA MARIA
CARLOS
LEOPOLDO
SARA

ANDRES
MARTA

MARTA

JANIRA

ISABEL
ENRIQUE

ANDA NICOLETA
ADELINA MARIA
GABRIEL
MOISES
RODRIGO
ELENA

No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente
No Ejerciente

30/10/2013
30/10/2013
30/10/2013
30/10/2013
30/10/2013
30/10/2013
25/07/2014
25/07/2014
01/01/2015
01/01/2015
30/06/2015
10/09/2015
18/03/2016
01/08/2016
04/05/2017
14/06/2017
01/01/2018
23/09/2020
28/12/2020



